Callsign
VA3DX
VE3UTT
VE3TA
VE3EJ
VA3KA
VE3CX
VE3FZ
VE3RCN
VE3JI
VE3JAQ
VA3WR
VE3TMG
VA3YY
VE3VO
VE3XAT
VE3KF
VE3DC
VE3MIS
VE3RM
VE3YAA
VA3RAC
VE3SWA
VE3RZ
VE3EK
VE3XL
VA3ATT
VE3KAO
VE3FH
VE3NE
VE3WDM
VA3EC
VE3XN
VA3XH
VE3KPP
VE3NB
VE3TU
VE3BDB
VE3AD
VA3PC
VA3DZ
VA3DF
VA3RKM
VE3CW
VE3MGY
VE3CUI
VE3FRX
VE3RHD
VE3KZ

2008 RAC Winter Contest

Class
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
MOST-LP
MOST-HP
MOMT-HP
MOMT
MOMT
MOMT
MOMT
MOMT
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB QRP
SOAB QRP
SOAB QRP
SOSB160-LP
SOSB160-HP
SOSB80-LP
SOSB80-LP
S0OSB40-HP

Score
389,270
227,504
194,520
182,840
100,500
384,800
130,464
114,180

55,814
28,420
27,590
22,950
16,080
12,920
37,592
187,738
113,984
624,000
326,400
269,512
148,238
56,448
59,830
58,320
52,584
40,896
33,480
27,202
26,304
5,824
4,224
94,464
75,454
42,900
36,766
27,648
22,000
10,152
2,466
1,218
113,000
31,752
22,680
23,902
320
29,232
3,792
52,520

Mults
83
59
60
70
50
73
54
55
43
29
31
25
24
19
37
59
32
75
64
59
47
36
31
30
28
32
27
29
24
16
12
36
31
26
31
27
25
18

9
7
50
36
35
17
4
18
8
20

QSOs
771
917
615
422
273

1125
416
306
194
150
110
121

72
137
144
576
536

1787

1141
872
612
205
435
398
466
247
210
146
267

60
59
355
359
234
150
124
93
103
30
19
401
116
89
322
15
26
59
515



VE3UZ
VA3NOE
VE3AJ

MultiOps
VA3RAC

VE3DC
VE3KF
VE3MIS

VE3RM
VE3SWA

VE3XAT
VE3YAA

SOSB20-LP 9,576 18 55
SOSB20-LP 246 3 7
SOSB20-LP 10 1 1

VA3RAC, VA3RKM, VE3XK, VE3IAE, VE3FFK, VE3TW,
VA3DGN, VE3ZTU, VE3TLY, VA3RJ, VE3BNO
VA3DJ, VE3BK, VE3DCU, VE3GCP, VE3QEE, VE6LK
VE3KF

VA3JK, VA3SNMI, VA3OBR, VE3CWU, VE3IMG,
VE3MA, VE3XAP

VA3NPL, VA30V, VA3ZAK, VE3AP, VE3JM, VE3OKK,
VE3RM, VE3TKN, VE3WIB, Doug

VA3CBE, VE3BHZ, VE3OAV

VE3XAT

VA3YP, VE3DQ, VE3FJ, VE3KAO, VE3SSR



